JL M IVIN

SOUTHEAST ARIAH MATHEMATICAL QLT AR A0

Competition Name: SEAMO X 2022
Type: CHAMPIONS DIVISION

Grade: 8

Total No. of Candidates: 90

Candidate No.

CAN812618817

CAN578219026

CAN769936454

CAN703735124

CAN42575945

CAN125620202

CAN963419155

CAN161319205

CAN317830951

CAN763121160

CAN819031078

CAN412937570

CAN474539037

CAN425123396

CAN439440277

CAN240933168

CAN36772980

CAN973436262

CAN485937992

CAN939423448

Student Name

ARNAYV NIGAM

DEVESH PANKAJ BHAIYA

SIU WAN XIN

KARTIK NAYAK
SUHAAN MOBHANI

ALDRICH HAIDERG
NAIBORHU

POOMKARN
TAEDULLAYASATIT

FELINWRIGHT NIROKYLE A.
MESIAS

HARDIK CHERAN

SOE THWAY KO
DHYEY MEHTA
HARSH JIGNESH SHAH

NOVA RONAULI
SIMATUPANG

NURISNA ANARA MUGHNI
RAYYAN

SARAH EVANGELINA SILVA
DANTAS.

SARTHAK DATTATRAY
DHOBALE

VINAY RAGHAVAN

JUSTIN BARNETT C. TENG

MUHAMMAD RAFFY SATRYA
RAYENDRA

SALSABILA BILQIS HISANNAH

Student School

Vibgyor High Malad East,
Mumbai

L.h. Patil English Medium
School

Sabah Tshung Tsin Secondary
School

Singapore School, Semarang

Aditya Birla World Academy
Teruna Muda Secondary School

Shrewsbury International
School Bangkok

Philippine Science High School-
soccsksargen

Chinmaya Vidyalaya Senior
Sec School

Kbtc International School
Pawar Public School, Dombivali

Nalanda Public School

Smp Negeri 115 Jakarta

Mtsn 1 Kota Malang

Private School

Kunijir Public School Manjari
Pune

Haileybury College

Philippine Science High School
Soccsksargen Region Campus

Sampoerna Academy Sentul

Smp Alhikmah Surabaya

Region

India

India

Malaysia

Indonesia

India

Indonesia

Thailand

Philippines

India

Myanmar
India

India

Indonesia

Indonesia

Brazil

India
Australia

Philippines

Indonesia

Indonesia

Ranking

11

11

11

11

15

15
17

18

18

18

Medal

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER
SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE



Candidate No.

CAN230427455

CANG65123608

CANG698035093
CAN872636134
CAN542539656
CAN497256427
CAN500834096
CAN812931632

CAN926819376

CAN916338695

CAN328020335

CAN394835344

CANB816636632

CAN535830922
CAN826032846
CAN7752235

CAN990433740
CAN258123998

CAN7680690

CAN71412730

CAN219437589

CAN586237304

CAN192036363

CAN158811914

CAN7413450

CAN350636362

CAN774831191
CAN338847329

CAN251534225

CAN392821746

Student Name

SARA KRASIMIROVA ILIEVA

WILLIAM MATTHEW MADDEN
LIM

MISCHKA AOKI

NICOLE WIDJAJA

PRUM MONKOL SOPHEARIN
TRAN HOANG VIET

HUGO CHANG

SUCHIR RAVVA

ARIES ARIELLA SY

CELINE NATHANIA
KISWANTO

KANTAPORN DANCHAIVIJITR

MIR ZAIN MAHMOOD

ROBERT JUSTIN ESPINAR

AINDRI ABHISHEK SINGH
LIU SHICHEN

NATHAN GABRIEL NERIA
HANNAH YUN YING WANG
PARK GA YOUNG

SIRAWUT ASSAVARUJIKUL

TRAVIS RAIN CHING

ADITYA PRASAD DASH

CHAN KAI JIE

CHEERISH NATALIA RIFEL

KYANRA ALTAIRA HUBIE
HARTADI

VICTOR MIGUEL O. DUGAN

ETHAN CHRISTOPHER
HUANG

ZIHUI MA
BUI NGOC NHIEN

JINGYUAN WEN

KATHLEEN WU

Student School

First Private Mathematical High
School

Seton Home Study School

Acs Jakarta

Bina Bangsa School Semarang
Western International School
Ly Tu Trong Secondary School
Melbourne Grammar School
Allen Career Institute

Grace Christian College
Global Sevilla Puri Indah

Shrewsbury International School
Aitchison

Philippines Science High
School - Caraga Region
Campus

Rajhans Vidyalaya
Shanghai Yk Pao School
Grace Christian College
Methodist Ladies College
Global Sevilla Pulo Mas
Bangkok Christian College

Victory Christian International
School

Bjem School

Prince Of Wales Island
International School

Smpk 2 Penabur

Mentari Intercultural School
Jakarta

Ateneo De Manila University
Smpk 2 Penabur

Ballarat Clarendon College
Le Quy Don Secondary School
The Knox School

Sampoerna Academy -
Surabaya

Region

Bulgaria

Philippines

Indonesia
Indonesia
Cambodia
Vietham
Australia
India

Philippines
Indonesia
Thailand
Pakistan

Philippines

India
China
Philippines
Australia
Indonesia

Thailand
Philippines
India
Malaysia
Indonesia
Indonesia
Philippines
Indonesia

Australia
Vietnam

Australia

Indonesia

Ranking

18

18

23
23
23
23
27
27

29
29
29
29

29

34
35
35
37
37

37
37
41
41
41
41
41
46

47
48

48

48

Medal

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE
MERIT
MERIT
MERIT
MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT
MERIT

MERIT

MERIT



Candidate No.

CAN27583850

CAN593335334
CAN927137584

CAN471937720

CAN592236197

CAN454937305

CAN919035722

CANG623154705

CANG612032061

CAN780239127

CAN931818822

CAN278840288

CAN28473242

CAN722731738

CAN728639287
CANG692339394

CAN32121596

CAN715621817

CANB840439468

CAN957136473

CAN777822817

CAN424433602

CAN330735356

CAN900333376

CAN489640043

CAN91741917

CAN534747326

CANG650338195

Student Name

ANNA ANDREA C.
LABASTILLA

HAZZA MEHMOOD BARQ
RAJ NANDAN
FELICIA CHANDRA

| GUSTI AYU SRIDEVI
ARSATYA

TEOH KAI JIN

EMMA DAWNY ROHA SINAGA

NGUYEN THI NGOC LINH
PRIN KANTHAWANG

RADITYA EDAFAUSTA
TIIAMAN

WOOJIN KIM

BRUNO CORDEIRO DE
SOUZA

ENRIQUE ALONSO M.
PIOQUINTO

GIHAIN ONELL
ABEYWARDENA

KAYANA AARIN KALYCA
KHANT NAING
MAEGAN GOH

RAISYA KHAIRUNNISA NUR
AINI

ZHANG JIAYU

NARADINKA KENNARTO

NATHANAEL JOSEPH
SETIAWAN

PHACHARA
CHAREONTEERABOON

SAAD ALI AKBAR

TAN YAN YEE

ISMOILJONOV BILOLIDDIN

JANZENBURG NIXON
VALERA

VU DUC MINH

GHANNAM MUHAMMAD AZ-
ZUBAIR

Student School
Manila Science High School

Aitchison
The Vivekanand School
Sampoerna Academy Jakarta

Mentari Intercultural School
Bintaro

Smijk Jit Sin

Smp Swasta Budhi Dharma
Balige

Giang Vo Secondary School

Montfort College
Sekolah Lentera Kasih

International School Of Samui

ColEgio Brigadeiro Newton
Braga

De La Salle Santiago Zobel
School

The British School In Colombo

Acs Jakarta
Behs (1) Pyay
Arrows International School

Smp Islam Al-azhar Cairo
Palembang

Chengdu Foreign Languages
School (mic Campus)

Mentari Intercultural School
Bintaro

Smp Xin Zhong

Montfort College

Aitchison

Sri Kuala Lumpur International
School

24 Maktab
Saint Jude Catholic School

Le Quy Don Secondary School

Smp Progressive Bumi
Sholawat

Region
Philippines

Pakistan
India

Indonesia
Indonesia
Malaysia

Indonesia

Vietnam

Thailand
Indonesia
Thailand

Brazil

Philippines

Sri Lanka

Indonesia
Myanmar

Malaysia

Indonesia

China

Indonesia

Indonesia

Thailand
Pakistan
Malaysia
Uzbekistan
Philippines
Vietnam

Indonesia

Ranking
51

51
51

54
55
55
57

57

57
57
61

62

62

62

62
62

62

62

62

70

70

70
70
70
75
75
75

78

Medal

MERIT

MERIT
MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT
MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT



Candidate No.

CANG683431297

CAN627011932

CANG602920902

CAN3771540

CANG642735021
CAN765935355

CAN700335423

CANG94138392

CAN355737365

CANG638637421

CAN902538391

CAN232337533

Student Name

MICHAEL LU

HABIBIE BIMA NARENDRA

MADELINE ASHLEY
TJONDRO

LIM, KEANE TIMOTHY MIDEL

MOHAMMAD MEHDI JIWANI
RANA SHAAFEY RAUF KHAN

AYAN NADIR SAIYED

DZAKIYA EQILA FARROSY

FADIL SURYA PRAMANA

KEIRA WALUYO LIN

KHANSA 'TSALITSA SYIFA'UL
MUFIDAH

MATTHEW WILBERT
KATANTO

Student School
Huntingtower School

Mentari Intercultural School
Jakarta

Primeone School Medan

Zamboanga Chong Hua High
School

The Cedar School
Aitchison
The Cedar School

Smp Progressive Bumi
Shalawat

Smp Al Izhar Pondok Labu
Jakarta

Bina Bangsa School Malang

Smp Progressive Bumi
Shalawat

Bina Bangsa School Kebon
Jeruk

Region

Australia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Philippines

Pakistan
Pakistan

Pakistan

Indonesia

Indonesia
Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Ranking

78

80

80

82

82
82

85

85

85
85

85

85

Medal

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT
MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT



