

Competition Name: SEAMO X 2022

Type: CHAMPIONS DIVISION

Grade: 8

Total No. of Candidates: 90

Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Region	Ranking	Medal
CAN812618817	ARNAV NIGAM	Vibgyor High Malad East, Mumbai	India	1	GOLD
CAN578219026	DEVESH PANKAJ BHAIYA	L.h. Patil English Medium School	India	2	GOLD
CAN769936454	SIU WAN XIN	Sabah Tshung Tsin Secondary School	Malaysia	2	GOLD
CAN703735124	KARTIK NAYAK	Singapore School, Semarang	Indonesia	4	GOLD
CAN42575945	SUHAAN MOBHANI	Aditya Birla World Academy	India	4	GOLD
CAN125620202	ALDRICH HAIDERG NAIBORHU	Teruna Muda Secondary School	Indonesia	6	GOLD
CAN963419155	POOMKARN TAEDULLAYASATIT	Shrewsbury International School Bangkok	Thailand	7	SILVER
CAN161319205	FELINWRIGHT NIÑOKYLE A. MESIAS	Philippine Science High School-soccsksargen	Philippines	8	SILVER
CAN317830951	HARDIK CHERAN	Chinmaya Vidyalaya Senior Sec School	India	8	SILVER
CAN763121160	SOE THWAY KO	Kbtc International School	Myanmar	8	SILVER
CAN819031078	DHYEY MEHTA	Pawar Public School, Dombivali	India	11	SILVER
CAN412937570	HARSH JIGNESH SHAH	Nalanda Public School	India	11	SILVER
CAN474539037	NOVA RONAULI SIMATUPANG	Smp Negeri 115 Jakarta	Indonesia	11	SILVER
CAN425123396	NURISNA ANARA MUGHNI RAYYAN	Mtsn 1 Kota Malang	Indonesia	11	SILVER
CAN439440277	SARAH EVANGELINA SILVA DANTAS.	Private School	Brazil	15	SILVER
CAN240933168	SARTHAK DATTATRAY DHOBALÉ	Kunjir Public School Manjari Pune	India	15	SILVER
CAN36772980	VINAY RAGHAVAN	Haileybury College	Australia	17	SILVER
CAN973436262	JUSTIN BARNETT C. TENG	Philippine Science High School Soccsksargen Region Campus	Philippines	18	BRONZE
CAN485937992	MUHAMMAD RAFFY SATRYA RAYENDRA	Sampoerna Academy Sentul	Indonesia	18	BRONZE
CAN939423448	SALSABILA BILQIS HISANNAH	Smp Alhikmah Surabaya	Indonesia	18	BRONZE

Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Region	Ranking	Medal
CAN230427455	SARA KRASIMIROVA ILIEVA	First Private Mathematical High School	Bulgaria	18	BRONZE
CAN65123608	WILLIAM MATTHEW MADDEN LIM	Seton Home Study School	Philippines	18	BRONZE
CAN698035093	MISCHKA AOKI	Acs Jakarta	Indonesia	23	BRONZE
CAN872636134	NICOLE WIDJAJA	Bina Bangsa School Semarang	Indonesia	23	BRONZE
CAN542539656	PRUM MONKOL SOPHEARIN	Western International School	Cambodia	23	BRONZE
CAN497256427	TRAN HOANG VIET	Ly Tu Trong Secondary School	Vietnam	23	BRONZE
CAN500834096	HUGO CHANG	Melbourne Grammar School	Australia	27	BRONZE
CAN812931632	SUCHIR RAVVA	Allen Career Institute	India	27	BRONZE
CAN926819376	ARIES ARIELLA SY	Grace Christian College	Philippines	29	BRONZE
CAN916338695	CELINE NATHANIA KISWANTO	Global Sevilla Puri Indah	Indonesia	29	BRONZE
CAN328020335	KANTAPORN DANCHAIVIJITR	Shrewsbury International School	Thailand	29	BRONZE
CAN394835344	MIR ZAIN MAHMOOD	Aitchison	Pakistan	29	BRONZE
CAN816636632	ROBERT JUSTIN ESPINAR	Philippines Science High School - Caraga Region Campus	Philippines	29	BRONZE
CAN535830922	AINDRI ABHISHEK SINGH	Rajhans Vidyalaya	India	34	BRONZE
CAN826032846	LIU SHICHEN	Shanghai Yk Pao School	China	35	MERIT
CAN7752235	NATHAN GABRIEL NERIA	Grace Christian College	Philippines	35	MERIT
CAN990433740	HANNAH YUN YING WANG	Methodist Ladies College	Australia	37	MERIT
CAN258123998	PARK GA YOUNG	Global Sevilla Pulo Mas	Indonesia	37	MERIT
CAN7680690	SIRAWUT ASSAVARUJIKUL	Bangkok Christian College	Thailand	37	MERIT
CAN71412730	TRAVIS RAIN CHING	Victory Christian International School	Philippines	37	MERIT
CAN219437589	ADITYA PRASAD DASH	Bjem School	India	41	MERIT
CAN586237304	CHAN KAI JIE	Prince Of Wales Island International School	Malaysia	41	MERIT
CAN192036363	CHEERISH NATALIA RIFEL	Smpk 2 Penabur	Indonesia	41	MERIT
CAN158811914	KYANRA ALTAIRA HUBIE HARTADI	Mentari Intercultural School Jakarta	Indonesia	41	MERIT
CAN7413450	VICTOR MIGUEL O. DUGAN	Ateneo De Manila University	Philippines	41	MERIT
CAN350636362	ETHAN CHRISTOPHER HUANG	Smpk 2 Penabur	Indonesia	46	MERIT
CAN774831191	ZIHUI MA	Ballarat Clarendon College	Australia	47	MERIT
CAN338847329	BUI NGOC NHIEN	Le Quy Don Secondary School	Vietnam	48	MERIT
CAN251534225	JINGYUAN WEN	The Knox School	Australia	48	MERIT
CAN392821746	KATHLEEN WU	Sampoerna Academy - Surabaya	Indonesia	48	MERIT

Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Region	Ranking	Medal
CAN27583850	ANNA ANDREA C. LABASTILLA	Manila Science High School	Philippines	51	MERIT
CAN593335334	HAZZA MEHMOOD BARQ	Aitchison	Pakistan	51	MERIT
CAN927137584	RAJ NANDAN	The Vivekanand School	India	51	MERIT
CAN471937720	FELICIA CHANDRA	Sampoerna Academy Jakarta	Indonesia	54	MERIT
CAN592236197	I GUSTI AYU SRIDEVI ARSATYA	Mentari Intercultural School Bintaro	Indonesia	55	MERIT
CAN454937305	TEOH KAI JIN	Smjk Jit Sin	Malaysia	55	MERIT
CAN919035722	EMMA DAWNY ROHA SINAGA	Smp Swasta Budhi Dharma Balige	Indonesia	57	MERIT
CAN623154705	NGUYEN THI NGOC LINH	Giang Vo Secondary School	Vietnam	57	MERIT
CAN612032061	PRIN KANTHAWANG	Montfort College	Thailand	57	MERIT
CAN780239127	RADITYA EDFAUSTA TJAMAN	Sekolah Lentera Kasih	Indonesia	57	MERIT
CAN931818822	WOOJIN KIM	International School Of Samui	Thailand	61	MERIT
CAN278840288	BRUNO CORDEIRO DE SOUZA	Colégio Brigadeiro Newton Braga	Brazil	62	MERIT
CAN28473242	ENRIQUE ALONSO M. PIOQUINTO	De La Salle Santiago Zobel School	Philippines	62	MERIT
CAN722731738	GIHAIN ONELL ABEYWARDENA	The British School In Colombo	Sri Lanka	62	MERIT
CAN728639287	KAYANA AARIN KALYCA	Acs Jakarta	Indonesia	62	MERIT
CAN692339394	KHANT NAING	Behs (1) Pyay	Myanmar	62	MERIT
CAN32121596	MAEGAN GOH	Arrows International School	Malaysia	62	MERIT
CAN715621817	RAISYA KHAIRUNNISA NUR AINI	Smp Islam Al-azhar Cairo Palembang	Indonesia	62	MERIT
CAN840439468	ZHANG JIAYU	Chengdu Foreign Languages School (mic Campus)	China	62	MERIT
CAN957136473	NARADINKA KENNARTO	Mentari Intercultural School Bintaro	Indonesia	70	MERIT
CAN777822817	NATHANAEL JOSEPH SETIAWAN	Smp Xin Zhong	Indonesia	70	MERIT
CAN424433602	PHACHARA CHAREONTEERABOON	Montfort College	Thailand	70	MERIT
CAN330735356	SAAD ALI AKBAR	Aitchison	Pakistan	70	MERIT
CAN900333376	TAN YAN YEE	Sri Kuala Lumpur International School	Malaysia	70	MERIT
CAN489640043	ISMOILJONOV BILOLIDDIN	24 Maktab	Uzbekistan	75	MERIT
CAN91741917	JANZENBURG NIXON VALERA	Saint Jude Catholic School	Philippines	75	MERIT
CAN534747326	VU DUC MINH	Le Quy Don Secondary School	Vietnam	75	MERIT
CAN650338195	GHANNAM MUHAMMAD AZ-ZUBAIR	Smp Progressive Bumi Sholawat	Indonesia	78	MERIT

Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Region	Ranking	Medal
CAN683431297	MICHAEL LU	Huntingtower School	Australia	78	MERIT
CAN627011932	HABIBIE BIMA NARENDRA	Mentari Intercultural School Jakarta	Indonesia	80	MERIT
CAN602920902	MADELINE ASHLEY TJONDRO	Primeone School Medan	Indonesia	80	MERIT
CAN3771540	LIM, KEANE TIMOTHY MIDEL	Zamboanga Chong Hua High School	Philippines	82	MERIT
CAN642735021	MOHAMMAD MEHDI JIWANI	The Cedar School	Pakistan	82	MERIT
CAN765935355	RANA SHAAFAY RAUF KHAN	Aitchison	Pakistan	82	MERIT
CAN700335423	AYAN NADIR SAIYED	The Cedar School	Pakistan	85	MERIT
CAN694138392	DZAKIYA EQILA FARROSY	Smp Progressive Bumi Shalawat	Indonesia	85	MERIT
CAN355737365	FADIL SURYA PRAMANA	Smp Al Izhar Pondok Labu Jakarta	Indonesia	85	MERIT
CAN638637421	KEIRA WALUYO LIN	Bina Bangsa School Malang	Indonesia	85	MERIT
CAN902538391	KHANSA 'TSALITSA SYIFA'UL MUFIDAH	Smp Progressive Bumi Shalawat	Indonesia	85	MERIT
CAN232337533	MATTHEW WILBERT KATANTO	Bina Bangsa School Kebon Jeruk	Indonesia	85	MERIT